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1 BAYARD Laurent

2 SALAUN Samuel

3 BOONE Kurt

4  ROUSSEL Frédéric

5  PRINZIE Stefaan

6  BATTEZ Marc

7  LEFEBVRE Bernard

8  LESAGE Julien

9  PRUVOST Jérémy

10 DEMOL David

11 HACHE Cédric

12  DESMEDT Peter

14  VERHAEGHE Philippe
15  THERACHE Stéphane
16  WECXTEEN Freddy

17  DUSSART Stéphane
18  TRAMCOURT Stéphane
19  DELESALLE Sylvain

20  LEZIER Philippe

21  HUBERT Frédéric

22  BOLLENGIER Freddy
23  FONTAINE Jeoffrey

24  FILIPPOVIES Benoit
25  DERVILLERS Stéphane
26  MIDAVAINE Christophe
27  VANHOUTTE Jeroen
28  VANRAES Maxime

29 DUPONT Maxence

30  FLAJOLET Frédéric

31 DUJARDIN Anthony
32  DELGERY Frangois

33  FOURNEZ Maxime

34  ZUKDIT PYLYP Thierry
35 DUBREUIL Hervé

36  MERCIER Robin

37  PAQUES Thierry

38  DACHICOURT Paul
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Pilote

LISTE DES 79 ENGAGES
Copilote Grp
0l B LEMAIRE Olivier I I FRC2
0 1 SALAUN Simon I I FRC2
I 1 DEROO Kenny I 0 FRC2
I § PLANQUE Loic I § FRC2
B § VERMEULEN Sharon B0 FRGT
Il B BATTEZ Arthur I B FRGT
B N LEFEBVRE THOMAS Corinne I 1 FRally Nat
I ¥ GRELIN Marie I I FRally Nat
I N LAMBRECHTS Alexandra I I FRally Nat
I N DEZWELLE Ludovic I I FRally Nat
0 1 BLAIN Arnaud I I FRally Nat
B N STEVELINCK Jurgen I 1 F Rally Nat
B B WERNER Franck I I FRally Nat
B 1 PACAUT Yves 0 1 FRally Nat
Il B DUBUS Antoine I I FRally Nat
I 1 QUONIOU Johan I I FRally Nat
I § TRAMCOURT Yanis I I FRally Nat
B 1 DELESALLE Caroline 0 I FRally Nat
Il 1 DECROIX Vincent I 1 FRally Nat
B B HUBERT Ingrid I 1 F Rally Nat
I 1 BOLLENGIER Sabrina I 1 FRally Nat
I 1 FICHAUX Thomas I I FRally Nat
1 1 FILIPPOVIES Stéphanie I I FRally Nat
I 1 DERVILLERS Samuel I I FRally Nat
I 1§ MIDAVAINE Adrien I I FRally Nat
B B VERHAEGHE Elien 0 1 FRally Nat
0§ B JOLY Tom I 1 FRally Nat
[ | | F RC4
I ¥ FLAJOLET Camille I U FRC4
I 1 DUJARDIN Dany I I FRC4
B B LANSSENS Christophe I I FRC4
0 1 TERNOY Maxime 1 I FRC4
B 1 ZUK DIT PYLYP Peggy 11 FRC4
B PRUVOST Perrine I 1 FRC4
B N MERCIER Laurent I I FRC5
¥ ROYER Alison I § FRC5
I 1 FOSSE Céline I § FRC4

www.sportautonord.com

2éme Rallye National du Pays du Lin

Cla
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
RGT/FRGT
GT10
ATK
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214

A8

A8

A8

A8

A8

A8

N4

N4

N4

N4
Rally4
Rally4
R3

R3

R3

R3

A6K
Rally5
Rally5
R2
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Voiture
Skoda Fabia
Volkswagen Polo
Ford Fiesta
Citroén DS3
Alpine A110
Nissan 350Z
Ford Focus
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 306 S16
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 206
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Peugeot 208
Renault 5 GT
Peugeot 206 CC
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi
Peugeot 207
Peugeot 207 RC
Peugeot 207 RC
Mitsubishi Evo8
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi Evo10
Mitsubishi Evo6
Opel Corsa
Opel Corsa
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Clio
Renault Clio

Peugeot 208
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39  FLORIN Grégory

40  VANDAMME Lory

41  WARYN Grégory

42  BECART Fabien
n SEMIN Alexandre

44  LECLERCQ Guillaume

45  VERQUIN Benjamin

46  PECRIAUX Valentin

47  LACHAPELLE Xavier

48  CATTEAU Yannick

49  LEGRAND Renaud

50 QUERQUAND Morgan

51  MORIN Rémy

52  PRANEUF Sébastien

53  DENIS David

54  SADOWSKI Samuel

55  BARBOSA Christian

56  DUQUESNE Rémy

57  COUVREUR Christophe

58  PIETERS Sébastien

59  THAILLY Alexandre

60  ROUSSEL Mickaél

61  BECART Cédric

62 HENEBEL Cédric

63  BAYART Benjamin

64  SAINT OMER Jérome

65 TERNOY Mathieu

66 CRETON Rudy

67 BECUWE Matthieu

68  BASTIEN Nathan

69  CHIEUX Norman

70  DELARRE Christophe

71  HAZEBROUCQ Jules

72  LESAGE Jérémy

73 JOLLY Antoine

74  BOUVE Frangois

75  MARIN Alexandre
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LISTE DES 79 ENGAGES
Copilote Grp
¥ DUBOIS Nicolas I I FRC4
Il ¥ DECANTER Jérémy I I FRC4
I 1 WARYN Tiphaine I 0 FRC4
I ¥ BRICHE Loic I U FRC4
1 1 ROUBLIQUE Logan I 0 FRC4
I B GALMICHE Alexandra I I FRC4
B § MASCLET Julien I § FRC4
Il B BASTIEN Quentin I I FRC4
Il § LACHAPELLE Alexis I I FRC4
I W ISBLED Victor I I FRC4
I § SCANTAMBURLO Mateo I I FRC4
I ¥ QUERQUAND Erwan I 0 FRC4
l B DUTHOIT Sébastien I § FRC4
0 I PRANEUF Eve I § FRC4
I 1 DENIS Alexandre I 0 FRC4
I Il SADOWSKI Matheo I I FRC4
B N BAIJOT Sébastien I I FRC4
Il B CHATAIN Elliot I I FRC4
B I WATTEZ Hélene I 1 FRC4
I 1 VANDAMME Guillaume I I FRC5
I 1 BEVE Frangois I I FRC5
0 B CAREMEL Honorine I 1 FRC5
B 1 HURET Camille 1 I FRC5
I U FOCKEU Nicolas I I FRC5
Il ¥ VANTORRE Freddy I I FRC5
B B VANVEUREN Romuald I I FRC5
I ¥ MULLET Adeline I § FRC5
Il Il CALOONE Alexandre I I FRC5
I ¥ VERRIEST Aurelie I § FRC5
I § LHERNOUT Jérémy I I FRC5
I 1 CHIEUX Lou-Anne 1 I FRC5
I 1§ SMAGGHE Theophile I I FRC5
il F RC5
I 1 BAR Jean-Francois I 1 FRC5
B B JOLY Clara 1 I FRC5
I B GRACIAL Laurent I 1 FRC5
B 1 DELAUTRE Nicolas 1 I FRC5
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Cla
R2

F213
F213
F213
F213
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
Ab
Ab
R2J
R2J
FR2
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
A5
R1
N2
N2
N2
N2
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Voiture
Ford Fiesta
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 206 RC
Ford Fiesta ST
Renault Clio
Peugeot 306
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 306 S16
Honda
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Opel Adam
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205
Citroén AX
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106
Citroén AX
Citroén AX
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Citroén DS3
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo

Peugeot 106
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Pos | N° Pilote

s 76  VANACKER Jérome
76 77  POIVRE Charlie

m 78  LAUWERIERE Noel
8 79  DEVULDER David
[0 80  FREVILLE Emilien

2éme Rallye National du Pays du Lin

LISTE DES 79 ENGAGES
Copilote Grp Cla
I B FLAUW Vianney I I FRC5 N2
I B MILLEVILLE Emilie I} FRC5 N1
I 1 DELBECQ Anthony I I FRC5 N1
I I FONTAINE Sébastien I § FRC5 N2Série
0 1 DELATTRE Aurelie I 1 FRC5 N2Série
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Voiture
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106
Citroén Ax GTI
Citroén Saxo VTS

Citroén Saxo
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